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Title IX Deputy and Liaison List 2019-2020 
School/Area Deputy/Liaison  Phone Email 
Cockrell School of Engineering Meyer, Michele 471-4321 michele.meyer@austin.utexas.edu   
College of Education Bukoski, Beth 232-4419 bb@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Education Reddick, Richard 475-8587 richard.reddick@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Education Steffen, Karla 471-0800 ksteffen@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Fine Arts Creswick, Tim 232-4629 timcreswick@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Fine Arts Crook, Kevin 475-7028 kcrook@austin.utexas.edu 
College of Fine Arts Dell' Antonio, Andrew 471-6880 dellantonio@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Fine Arts Montes, Chris 475-7029 chris.montes@austin.utexas.edu 
College of Fine Arts Tufano, Julia 471-4957 jtufano@utexas.edu  
College of Fine Arts Williams, Holly 232-5330 hwdnce@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Liberal Arts Davis, Gail 232-2132 gaildavis@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Liberal Arts Pikus, Monique 471-2838 mpikus@austin.utexas.edu   
College of Natural Sciences Knopf, Dan 471-8131 danknopf@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Natural Sciences Pavlovic, Natasa 471-1187 natasa.pavlovic@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Natural Sciences Raney, Michael 471-3796 mike.raney@austin.utexas.edu  
College of Natural Sciences Romano, Patty 232-4409 patty.romano@austin.utexas.edu  
Dell Medical School Smith, Steve 495-5081 srsmith@austin.utexas.edu  
Graduate School Dalton, John 232-3626 jdalton@austin.utexas.edu  
Harry Ransom Center Gomez, Graciela  495-4582 g.gomez@austin.utexas.edu  
Intercollegiate Athletics Smith, LaToya 232-3818 latoya.smith@athletics.utexas.edu  
Jackson School of Geosciences Evans, Nicole 471-2916 nicole.evans@jsg.utexas.edu  
Jackson School of Geosciences-JJ Pickle Morrison, Susanne 471-0418 susanne@ig.utexas.edu  
McCombs School of Business Acosta, Leticia 232-6780 leticia.acosta@mccombs.utexas.edu  
McCombs School of Business Egbert, Beth 232-3444 elisabeth.egbert@mccombs.utexas.edu  
McCombs School of Business Gutierrez, Rebecca 232-5420 rebecca.gutierrez@mccombs.utexas.edu  
McCombs School of Business Sauls, Kellie 471-7698 kellie.sauls@mccombs.utexas.edu  
Moody College of Communications Fuller, Kathryn 471-1666 kathy.fullerseeley@austin.utexas.edu 
Office for Inclusion & Equity Eagle Bull, Galen  232-2864 galen.eaglebull@austin.utexas.edu 
Office of the Dean of Students Soucy, Kelly 232-2854 Kelly.Rifenbark@austin.utexas.edu  
School of Architecture Dusek, Robin 471-0134 robin.dusek@utexas.edu  
School of Architecture Lewis, Charlton 232-2833 charltonlewis@austin.utexas.edu 
School of Architecture- LBJ Wildflower Hernandez, Kathy 232-0118 khernandez@austin.utexas.edu 
School of Nursing Nguyen, Vinh 232-4780 vnguyen@nursing.utexas.edu  
College of Pharmacy Duhon, Bryson 475-9756 duhon@austin.utexas.edu   
College of Pharmacy Madden, Debra 475-9747 debra.madden@austin.utexas.edu  
School of Undergraduate Studies TBD TBD TBD 
Steve Hicks School of Social Work Voss, Tanya 471-0510 tmvoss@mail.utexas.edu   
Texas Law Bangs, Elizabeth 232-1313 ebangs@law.utexas.edu 
Texas Law Story, Cindy 232-1146 cstory@law.utexas.edu  

 


